Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS505174EN   page 1
July 20, 2022 8:41 AM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Warranty
Typical Applications

Available upon Request (only 90 or 120 mins.
available)
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: INV-U-S-1-A-S-BA2006-A-2YW
Series Uninterruptible Phase KVA/KW Voltage Input/Output Battery Type Run Time Output Breakers
Series Uninterruptible Phase KVA/KW Voltage Input/Output (1) Battery Type Run Time Output Breakers (5)
INV=Inverter U=Uninterruptible S=Single Phase 1=1.5
2=2.25
3=3.0
4=3.75
5=5.0
6=6.0
8=8.0
10=10.0
12=12.5
16=16.7
A=120 - 120
B=120 - 120/277
C=208 - 120
D=240 - 120/240
E=277 - 120
F=277 - 277
G=277 - 277/120
H=208 - 120/240
S=Standard (10 year)
G=Long Life (20 year)
[Blank]=90 min
120=120 min (2)
Output
B=Normally On
N=Normally Off (3), (4)
Voltage
A=120
B=208
C=240
D=277
Z=Other
Amp Rating
(Distribution Breakers)
10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40,
50, 63
Quantity (5)
01-24 (5)
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Other voltages available.
Contact factory.
(2) 20 min run time
not available on
16.7KVA unit.
(3) Normally off loads cannot exceed 20% of total KVA rating with any combination of HID
loads. (4) 15 minute retransfer time delay of Normally Off circuit after return of utility. (5)